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THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
6MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
14MM HEAVY DUTY

THREADLESS PUSH-IN
1/4 REGULAR

INTEGRAL PUSH-IN 90° 
6MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
10MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
16MM HEAVY DUTY

THREADLESS PUSH-IN
1/2 REGULAR

INTEGRAL PUSH-IN 90° 
12MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
8MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
15MM HEAVY DUTY

THREADLESS PUSH-IN
3/8 REGULAR

INTEGRAL PUSH-IN 90° 
8MM REGULAR

THREADLESS PUSH-IN 
12MM REGULAR

TUBE CONNECTOR
8MM REGULAR

TUBE CONNECTOR
12MM REGULAR

INTEGRAL PUSH-IN 90° 
15MM HEAVY DUTY

#189980

#189986

#189810

#189819

#189805

#189985

#189812

#189822

#189981

#189984

#189811

#189820

#189982

#189830

#189832

#189823
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RAUFOSS

PUSH-IN

https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22932-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-6mm-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22479-raufoss-8mm-male-stud-coupling-click-medium
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22929-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-10x1-25-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22480-raufoss-12mm-male-stud-coupling-click-medium
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22761-raufoss-a-b-c-tube-connector-8x1mm
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22919-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-16mm-h-d
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22933-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-15mm-h-d
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22934-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-14mm-hd
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22766-raufoss-a-b-c-tube-connector-12x1-5mm
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22930-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-1-2-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22773-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-3-8-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22763-raufoss-a-b-c-threadless-push-in-coupling-1-4-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22914-raufoss-90-a-b-c-integral-push-in-15x1-5-h-d
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22765-raufoss-90-a-b-c-integral-push-in-12x1-5-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22764-raufoss-90-a-b-c-integral-push-in-8x1-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22913-raufoss-90-a-b-c-integral-push-in-6x1-regular


FEMALE UNION
F - REGULAR

FEMALE ELBOW 90°
REGULAR X REGULAR

FEMALE UNION
Y - REGULAR

MALE UNION
HEAVY DUTY X REGULAR

FEMALE UNION
TEE - REGULAR

REDUCER REGULAR 
FEMALE X H/D MALE

FEMALE UNION
DOUBLE - REGULAR

MALE UNION
REGULAR X REGULAR

#189835

#189837

#189836

#189858

#189983

#189856

#189855

#189857
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RAUFOSS

UNION

RAUFOSS 3-WAY BLOCK 
REGULAR

#189987

https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22767-raufoss-union-f-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22481-raufoss-female-tee-click-medium
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22768-raufoss-union-y-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22776-raufoss-a-b-c-union-double-female-reg-reg-
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22926-raufoss-abc-union-male-h-d-reg-
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/23524-raufoss-3-way-block-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22916-raufoss-abc-regular-heavy-duty-reducer
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22762-raufoss-90-elbow-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22917-raufoss-abc-union-male-regular


TRANSFER ADAPTOR
M22 X 3/4 NPT - F/M

#189818

THREADLESS SWIVEL
REGULAR PLUG

SWIVEL THREAD
3/8 -18 NPTF REGULAR

SWIVEL THREAD
1/4 -18 NPTF REGULAR

#189848 #189846#189845

SWIVEL THREAD
M16 - REGULAR

SWIVEL THREAD
M12 - REGULAR

SWIVEL THREAD
1/2 -18 NPTF REGULAR

SWIVEL THREAD
M22 - REGULAR

#189840#189839#189847 #189841

RAUFOSS

BRASS

YOUR NUMBER ONE STOP FOR ALL YOUR TRANSPORT NEEDS!3 | BRASS

https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22923-raufoss-female-m22-1-5-x-3-4npt-male-transfer-adaptor-type-2
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22931-raufoss-abc-threadless-swivel-plug-reg
https://mtw.co.nz/product/22770-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-1-4-18-nptf-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22775-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-3-8-18-nptf-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22769-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-m-22-x-1-5-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22774-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-m-16-x-1-5-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22924-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-m-12-x-1-5-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/23816-raufoss-a-b-c-swivel-thread-1-2-18-nptf-regular


TEST POINT
REGULAR

ROTOLOCK
REGULAR

CIRCLIP PLIER OUTER 
STRAIGHT 180MM

CIRCLIP PLIER OUTER 
BENT 165MM

CIRCLIP PLIER INNER 
STRAIGHT 185MM

CIRCLIP PLIER INNER 
BENT 170MM

NYLON REMOVAL TOOL 
12MM

NYLON BLANKING PLUG 
8MM

NYLON REMOVAL TOOL 
8MM

NYLON BLANKING PLUG 
12MM

NYLON REMOVAL TOOL 
15MM

RELEASE TOOL KIT
6,8,19,12,14,15 & 16MM

#189850

#189838M20
M18 #189881

* Used to detach from joiners.

#T14304 #T14305 #T14302 #T14303

#170574

#170576

#170573

#170577

#170575

#170683

RAUFOSS

TEST POINTS & TOOLS

 WWW.MTW.NET.NZ | 07 850 8333 TEST POINTS & TOOLS | 4

https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22771-raufoss-test-point-regular
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product-group/2685-raufoss-nylon-release-tools/product?productId=20463
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product-group/2685-raufoss-nylon-release-tools/product?productId=20842
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product-group/2685-raufoss-nylon-release-tools/product?productId=20843
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22915-raufoss-regular-rotolock-m20
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22376-raufoss-12mm-nylon-blanking-plug
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22375-raufoss-8mm-nylon-blanking-plug
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22758-raufoss-release-took-kit
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22718-teng-tools-7-straight-outer-snap-ring-circlip-plier
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22719-teng-tools-7-bent-outer-snap-ring-circlip-pliers
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22717-teng-tools-7-straight-inner-snap-ring-circlip-pliers
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/22720-teng-tools-7-bent-inner-snap-ring-circlip-pliers
https://www.mtw.co.nz/product/24723-raufoss-regular-rotolock-m18





